@,
Wellness Ferever
‘&' LIFESTYLE STORE
Life. Unlimited.

Wellness Forever Medicare Limited
Empire Plaza, Tower- A

LBS Marg, Chandan Nagar
Vikhroli West

Mumbai 27-MH 400083

India

Pay To

AMOUNT

DILIPKUMAR NANJI AND BROTHERS (VASHI) (S08261)
M-18/19,BAPMC MASALA MARKET,SECT-19, VASHI,NAVI

MUMBAI

VASHI,NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBALI 400705

NAVI MUMBAI 27-MH 400705
India

Remark : Voucher Created Using NetSuite® Automation Tool

Store Our Ref No
THANE VIJAY PARK PRNO000063113
KASARVADAVLI 203

ALIBAG SHIVAII PURO000479945
CHOWK 314

THANE MAJIWADE PUR000489603

PRATHMESH HILLS 118

NERUL SECTOR 21 PUR000482611
MAHAVIR CHS 221

Our Agg No

24203730061

243147500423

2411875001766

242217500937

Your Ref No

0

LD/D891

LD/D825

LD/D832

Payment Advice

No:VVP000088073

Type

Bill Credit

Bill

Bill

Bill

Date:18/11/2024

UTR N0:411189310689

20,498.00

date

17/08/2024

09/11/2024

15/11/2024

12/11/2024

Total Amount

Amount

-370.00

14,800.00

2,664.00

3,404.00

20,498.00

lof1l



