



Life. Unlimited.

Wellness Forever Medicare Limited
Empire Plaza, Tower- A
LBS Marg, Chandan Nagar
Vikhroli West
Mumbai 27-MH 400083
India

Payment Advice

No:VP000088073

Date:18/11/2024

UTR No:411189310689

Pay To

DILIPKUMAR NANJI AND BROTHERS (VASHI) (S08261)
M-18/19,BAPMC MASALA MARKET,SECT-19, VASHI,NAVI
MUMBAI
VASHI,NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI 400705
NAVI MUMBAI 27-MH 400705
India

AMOUNT

20,498.00

Remark : Voucher Created Using NetSuite® Automation Tool

Store	Our Ref No	Our Agg No	Your Ref No	Type	date	Amount
THANE VIJAY PARK KASARVADAVLI 203	PRN000063113	24203730061	0	Bill Credit	17/08/2024	-370.00
ALIBAG SHIVAJI CHOWK 314	PUR000479945	243147500423	LD/D891	Bill	09/11/2024	14,800.00
THANE MAJIWADE PRATHMESH HILLS 118	PUR000489603	2411875001766	LD/D825	Bill	15/11/2024	2,664.00
NERUL SECTOR 21 MAHAVIR CHS 221	PUR000482611	242217500937	LD/D832	Bill	12/11/2024	3,404.00
Total Amount						20,498.00